Datum

Do

Fr

27.10.
03.11.
10.11.
17.11.
24.11.
01.12.
08.12.
15.12.
22.12.

12.01.
19.01.
26.01.
02.02.
09.02.
16.02.

31.03.

Neu-Kantianismus: Syllabus
WS 05/06 (Buldt)

Thema/Referent /Kurzbiographie

Vorbesprechung

Ch. H. Weifle, Kantrede (1847)

Liebmann, K. und die Epigonen/Rothemund(R)

Lotze, Begriff der Geltung/Metz(KB)

Windelband, Genese&Geltung/Peternell(KB)

Helmbholtz, Tatsachen/Worner(KB)

Prak. Phil. im NK I

Prak. Phil. im NK II

Rechtsphil. im NK/Windisch(R)
Weihnachtsferien

Cassirer/Wagner(KB)
Cassirer, SuF II
Cassirer, SuF III
Cassirer, SuF IV
Cassirer, SuF V
Cassirer, SuF VI
Ende der Vorlesungszeit

Abgabetermin Hausarbeit

Protokoll

Buldt
Worner
Romanova
Demin
Wagner

Peternell

Metz
Worner
Romanova
Demin
Wagner

Peternell



